School of
Professional and
Continuing

Education
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA (SPACE)

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UTM
SEMESTER III, SESSION 2021/2022

SECTION : 38
CAMPUS : UTM JB (Physical Science)

DAY/ TIME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

8:00-8:50

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50

1:00-1:50

2:00-2:50

3:00-3:50

4:00-4:50

SUN

FSPP0034

B

FSPE0022

MON

FSPM0024

FSPP0042

TUE

FSPC0034

FSPP0034

FSPK0022

FSPC0042

FSPM0024

FSPC0034

CODE
FSPE0022

COURSE

Academic Listening and Speaking

LECTURER’S NAME

Mdm. Nur Liyana binti Zakaria (A) /
Mdm. Nurul Munirah binti Safian (B)

EMAIL

nurliyana@utmspace.edu.my
munirah@utmspace.edu.my

FSPM0024

Calculus

Dr. Maslan bin Osman

maslan@utmspace.edu.my

FSPP0034

Physics Il

Miss Fatin Shagira binti Abdul Hadi

fatin@utmspace.edu.my

FSPP0042

Physics Practical Il

Miss Nur 'Ain Najihah binti Maarof

nurain_najihah@utmspace.edu.my

FSPC0034

Chemistry Il

Mr. Khairul Rijal bin Razal

rijal@utmspace.edu.my

FSPC0042

Chemistry Practical Il

Mr. Mohd Syafiq bin Elias

syafig.mse27@gmail.com

FSPK0022

Fundamentals of Computing

Mdm. Noor Asma binti Husain

asma@utmspace.edu.my

* This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here.
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